Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6513
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Colorado State
Ole Miss

UC Davis

Kansas

Tulsa
Washington State
Wyoming

UTSA

Denver
Minnesota
Nevada

Northern Colorado
Central Arkansas
University of Idaho
Cal Poly
Nebraska

Rnd 1

286
302
296
291
302
295
299
296
300
299
307
304
314
306
305
305

Rnd 2

287
291
286
301
296
306
300
311
293
304
296
303
303
306
310
315

Rnd 3

287
278
293
291
287
286
293
289
307
298
299
297
293
298
300
299

Total To Par
860 -4
871 +7
875 +11
883 +19
885 +21
887 +23
892 +28
896 +32
900 +36
901 +37
902 +38
904 +40
910 +46
910 +46
915 +51
919 +55
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Pos.

T2
T5
T30
T 42

T2
TS5
T13
T24
T37

TS5

T17
T37
T50

T17
T 24
T37
T 44

T9
T17
T24
T 50
T59

T9
T13
T33
T 44
T 64

T13
T22
T42
T 50
T59

T24
T33
T37
T37
T 64

School

Colorado State
Ellen Secor

Katrina Prendergast
Saga Traustadottir
Jessica Sloot

Haley Greb

Ole Miss

Conner Beth Ball
Julia Johnson

Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson
Martina Flori

UC Davis
Samantha Hutchison
Madison Wood
Christine Danielsson
Hannah Sun
Yoonhee Kim

Kansas

Yi-Tsen Chou

Ariadna Fonseca Diaz
Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa
Chomchana Phuchanbanchob
Sera Tadokoro

Tulsa

Lorena Tseng
Shaelee Scarberry
Johanna Samuelsson
Taylor Dobson

Olivia Jackson

Washington State
Amy Chu

Marie Lund-Hansen
Madison Odiorne
Emily Baumgart
Elodie Bridenne

Wyoming

Erin Sargent
Megan Knadler
Sarah Hankins
Samantha Hui
Caitlyn Skavdahl

UTSA

Ana Gonzalez
Hannah Holzmann
Julie Houston
Madison Kidd
Katia Mexsen

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513

Rnd 1

286 287
72 70
72 72
70 73
76 72
72 82
302 291
75 73
75 75
75 72
77 72
7 74
296 286
71 71
75 72
75 71
75 72
75 78
291 301
72 75
74 74
72 78
73 76
7 76
302 296
75 74
7 73
77 73
73 76
79 77
295 306
70 78
75 73
75 78
78 77
75 80
299 300
71 78
80 71
74 76
77 77
7 76
296 311
74 78
74 79
75 78
73 78
81 77

Rnd 2

Rnd 3

287
71
70
73
76
73

278
66
66
72
74
75

293
73
69
75
79
76

291
70
73
73
7
75

287
69
71
73
80
74

286
70
71
72
73
76

293
70
71
77
75
7

289
71
72
73
75
73

Total

860
213
214
216
224
227

871
214
216
219
223
226

875
215
216
221
226
229

883
217
221
223
226
228

885
218
221
223
229
230

887
218
219
225
228
231

892
219
222
227
229
230

896
223
225
226
226
231

To Par

-4
-3
-2
E
+8
+11

+7

+3
+7
+10

+11
-1

+5
+10
+13

+19
+1
+5
+7
+10
+12

+21
+2
+5
+7
+13
+14

+23
+2
+3
+9
+12
+15

+28
+3
+6
+11
+13
+14

+32
+7
+9
+10
+10
+15
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513

16
T24
T44
T 64
85

10

T17
T33
T69
T72
T75

11

T9
T50
T59
T 64
T75

12

T9
T44
T 50
T69
T 88

13
T22
T59
T 64
T78
82

T13
T24
T30
T59
83
84

15
T17
T44
T 50
T80
90

16

T33
T50
T69
T75
T80

Denver

Sophie Newlove
Mary Weinstein
Alison Armstrong
Alyson Bean
Maggie Cowart

Minnesota
Grace Kellar
Muyu Wu
Karen Zhang
Kate Lillie
Joanne Free

Nevada

Victoria Gailey
Jenny Krause
Chaithra Katamneni
Katy Rutherford
Kaitlin Collom

Northern Colorado
Beah Cruz

Marisa Hisaki
Morgan Sahm
Nicole Polivchak
Jenna Chun

Central Arkansas
Emma Svensson
Elin Kumlin
Karley Whittington
Tania Nunez
Audrey Paradis

University of Idaho
Sophie Hausmann
Michelle Kim
Valeria Patino
Eddie Hsu

Vicky Tsai

Cal Poly

Elizabeth Scholtes
Tiffany Cha
Vanessa Wang
Sienna Scibird
Mallory Muehlbauer

Nebraska

Kate Smith
Vanessa Bouvet
Hannah Thiele
Haley Thiele
Kirsten Baete

300
72
76
73
79
80

299
74
75
74
81
76

307
73
82
78
80
76

304
74
75
7
78
82

314
81
78
79
76
84

306
75
77
7
78
77

305
74
77
76
78
83

305
76
74
78
v
79

293
76
73
75
69
82

304
75
72
84
78
79

296
72
73
75
76
81

303
71
79
79
74
86

303
73
76
81
77
77

306
75
75
77
79
87

310
72
78
78
82
88

315
75
79
81
80
83

307
72
74
80
83
81

298
72
78
74
74
79

299
73
74
7
75
77

297
73
74
73
80
77

293
68
76
71
82
78

298
73
72
76
83
77

300
75
73
75
78
77

299
74
76
73
7
76

900
220
223
228
231
243

901
221
225
232
233
234

902
218
229
230
231
234

904
218
228
229
232
245

910
222
230
231
235
239

910
223
224
230
240
241

915
221
228
229
238
248

919
225
229
232
234
238

+36
+4
+7
+12
+15
+27

+37
+5
+9
+16
+17
+18

+38
+2

+13
+14
+15
+18

+40
+2

+12
+13
+16
+29

+46
+6

+14
+15
+19
+23

+46
+7
+8
+14
+24
+25

+51
+5

+12
+13
+22
+32

+55
+9

+13
+16
+18
+22
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Pos.

T30
T44
T50
T50
T72

T72
T78

T 86
T 86
T 88

Name

Camille Enright
Sydney Smith
Trussy Li

Noor Ahmed
Anni Heck

Hanna Atkins
Grace Frazier

Cameron March
Aristelle Acuff
Michelle Nguyen

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513

School Rnd 1
Denver 73
Colorado State 78
Denver 74
Nebraska 77
Denver 78
Derhars 78
laivgrsivof g2
g{gﬁ;\ington 80
Kansas 79
Wyoming 78

Rnd 2

75
74
74
79
82

77
i

84
87
81

Rnd 3

76
76
81
73
73

78
76

80
78
86

Total

224
228
229
229
233

233
235

244
244
245

To Par

+8

+12
+13
+13
+17

+17
+19

+28
+28
+29
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513
Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Colorado State 286 287 287 860 -4
2 Ole Miss 302 291 278 871 +7
3 UC Davis 296 286 293 875 +11
4 Kansas 291 301 291 883 +19
5 Tulsa 302 296 287 885 +21
6 Washington State 295 306 286 887 +23
7 Wyoming 299 300 293 892 +28
8 UTSA 296 311 289 896 +32
9 Denver 300 293 307 900 +36
10 Minnesota 299 304 298 901 +37
11 Nevada 307 296 299 902 +38
12 Northern Colorado 304 303 297 904 +40
13 Central Arkansas 314 303 293 910 +46
University of Idaho 306 306 298 910 +46
15 Cal Poly 305 310 300 915 +51
16 Nebraska 305 315 299 919 +55
Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Ellen Secor Colorado State 72 70 71 213 -3
2 Conner Beth Ball Ole Miss 75 73 66 214 -2
Katrina Prendergast Colorado State 72 72 70 214 -2
4 Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 71 71 73 215 -1
5 Julia Johnson Ole Miss 75 75 66 216 E
Madison Wood UC Davis 75 72 69 216 E
Saga Traustadottir Colorado State 70 73 73 216 E
8 Yi-Tsen Chou Kansas 72 75 70 217 +1
9 Victoria Gailey Nevada 73 72 73 218 +2
Beah Cruz Northern Colorado 74 71 73 218 +2
Amy Chu Washington State 70 78 70 218 +2
Lorena Tseng Tulsa 75 74 69 218 +2
13 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 75 72 72 219 +3
Erin Sargent Wyoming 71 78 70 219 +3
Marie Lund-Hansen Washington State 75 73 71 219 +3
16 Sophie Newlove Denver 72 76 72 220 +4
17 Grace Kellar Minnesota 74 75 72 221 +5
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 75 71 75 221 +5
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz Kansas 74 74 73 221 +5
Elizabeth Scholtes Cal Poly 74 72 75 221 +5
Shaelee Scarberry Tulsa 77 73 71 221 +5
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Team Statistics
Round: 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Washington State
Ole Miss
Minnesota
Nebraska

UC Davis

Tulsa

Central Arkansas
Colorado State
Kansas

UTSA

Wyoming

Denver

Cal Poly

Northern Colorado
Nevada

University of Idaho
PAR 4 SCORING

Kansas

Ole Miss
Colorado State
UTSA

Wyoming
Washington State
Tulsa

Nebraska

Nevada

Central Arkansas
Northern Colorado
UC Davis
University of Idaho
Minnesota

Cal Poly

Denver

PAR 5 SCORING

Ole Miss

UTSA

Colorado State
UC Davis
Northern Colorado
Washington State
Tulsa

Cal Poly

Nevada

Wyoming
University of Idaho
Denver

Central Arkansas
Minnesota
Kansas

Nebraska

2.90
2.95
3.00
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.25
3.35
3.35
3.35

4.02
4.04
4.06
4.10
4.12
4.12
4.14
4.16
4.18
4.22
4.24
4.26
4.26
4.28
4.28
4.46

4.60
4.80
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.95
4.95
5.00
5.05
5.05
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.25
5.35

-2

+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+7
+7
+7

+1
+2
+3
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+23

EAGLES

Tulsa

Ole Miss
Cal Poly
BIRDIES

Ole Miss

UC Davis
Wyoming

Tulsa

Washington State
Colorado State
UTSA

Nebraska

Kansas

Central Arkansas
Cal Poly

Northern Colorado
University of Idaho
Nevada
Minnesota

Denver

PARS

Minnesota
Kansas

Northern Colorado
Colorado State
Washington State
UTSA

University of Idaho
Nevada

Central Arkansas
Denver

Nebraska

Ole Miss
Wyoming

Tulsa

Cal Poly

UC Davis
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Pos.

13

16
17

22

24

30

33

37

42

44

50

59

Name

Ellen Secor

Conner Beth Ball
Katrina Prendergast
Samantha Hutchison
Julia Johnson
Madison Wood
Saga Traustadottir
Yi-Tsen Chou
Victoria Gailey

Beah Cruz

Amy Chu

Lorena Tseng

Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Erin Sargent

Marie Lund-Hansen
Sophie Newlove
Grace Kellar
Christine Danielsson
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz
Elizabeth Scholtes
Shaelee Scarberry
Emma Svensson
Megan Knadler
Sophie Hausmann
Ana Gonzalez

Mary Weinstein
Johanna Samuelsson
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson
Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa
Jessica Sloot
*Camille Enright
Michelle Kim
Madison Odiorne
Muyu Wu

Kate Smith

Hannah Holzmann
Hannah Sun

Martina Flori

Julie Houston
Chomchana Phuchanbanchob
Madison Kidd

Sarah Hankins
Haley Greb

Tiffany Cha

Emily Baumgart
Alison Armstrong
*Sydney Smith
Marisa Hisaki

Sera Tadokoro
Samantha Hui
Taylor Dobson
Jenny Krause
Yoonhee Kim
Vanessa Bouvet
Morgan Sahm

*Noor Ahmed
*Trussy Li

Vanessa Wang

Elin Kumlin

Valeria Patino

Olivia Jackson
Chaithra Katamneni

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513

School Rnd 1
Colorado State 72
Ole Miss 75
Colorado State 72
UC Davis 71
Ole Miss 75
UC Davis 75
Colorado State 70
Kansas 72
Nevada 73
Northern Colorado 74
Washington State 70
Tulsa 75
Ole Miss 75
Wyoming 71
Washington State 75
Denver 72
Minnesota 74
UC Davis 75
Kansas 74
Cal Poly 74
Tulsa 77
Central Arkansas 81
Wyoming 80
University of Idaho 75
UTSA 74
Denver 76
Tulsa 77
Ole Miss 77
Kansas 72
Colorado State 76
Denver 73
University of Idaho e
Washington State 75
Minnesota 75
Nebraska 76
UTSA 74
UC Davis 75
Ole Miss 77
UTSA 75
Kansas 73
UTSA 73
Wyoming 74
Colorado State 72
Cal Poly e
Washington State 78
Denver 73
Colorado State 78
Northern Colorado 75
Kansas 77
Wyoming e
Tulsa 73
Nevada 82
UC Davis 75
Nebraska 74
Northern Colorado 77
Nebraska 77
Denver 74
Cal Poly 76
Central Arkansas 78
University of Idaho 77
Tulsa 79
Nevada 78

Rnd 2

70
73
72
71
75
72
73
75
72
71
78
74
72
78
73
76
75
71
74
72
73
73
71
75
78
73
73
72
78
72
75
75
78
72
75
79
72
74
78
76
78
76
82
78
i
75
74
79
76
7
76
73
78
79
79
79
74
78
76
i
7
75

Rnd 3

71
66
70
73
66
69
73
70
73
73
70
69
72
70
71
72
72
75
73
75
71
68
71
73
71
74
73
74
73
76
76
72
72
78
74
72
79
75
73
7
75
7
73
73
73
80
76
74
75
75
80
74
76
76
73
73
81
75
76
76
74
7

Total

213
214
214
215
216
216
216
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-3
-2
-2
-1

E

E

E
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
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Round: 3

RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6513

Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

64

69

72

75

78
80
82
83
84
85
86
88

90

Caitlyn Skavdahl
Katy Rutherford
Elodie Bridenne
Alyson Bean
Katia Mexsen
Karley Whittington
Karen Zhang
Nicole Polivchak
Hannah Thiele
Kate Lillie

*Anni Heck
*Hanna Atkins
Joanne Free
Kaitlin Collom
Haley Thiele
Tania Nunez
*Grace Frazier
Sienna Scibird
Kirsten Baete
Audrey Paradis
Eddie Hsu

Vicky Tsai
Maggie Cowart
*Cameron March
*Aristelle Acuff
*Michelle Nguyen
Jenna Chun
Mallory Muehlbauer

Wyoming

Nevada
Washington State
Denver

UTSA

Central Arkansas
Minnesota
Northern Colorado
Nebraska
Minnesota

Denver

Northern Colorado
Minnesota
Nevada

Nebraska

Central Arkansas
University of Idaho
Cal Poly
Nebraska

Central Arkansas
University of Idaho
University of Idaho
Denver
Washington State
Kansas

Wyoming
Northern Colorado
Cal Poly

7
80
75
79
81
79
74
78
78
81
78
78
76
76
77
76
82
78
79
84
78
7
80
80
79
78
82
83

76
76
80
69
i
81
84
74
81
78
82
7
79
81
80
7
i
82
83
i
79
87
82
84
87
81
86
88

7
75
76
83
73
71
74
80
73
74
73
78
79
7
7
82
76
78
76
78
83
7
81
80
78
86
7
7

230
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
238
238
239
240
241
243
244
244
245
245
248

» BIRDIEFIRE

+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
+32
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Emma Svensson
Vanessa Bouvet
Conner Beth Ball

Elodie Bridenne
Julia Johnson
Shaelee Scarberry
Lorena Tseng
Katia Mexsen
Samantha Hui
Sophie Newlove

Karley Whittington
Karen Zhang

Madison Odiorne

Marie Lund-Hansen
Tiffany Cha

PAR 4 SCORING
Yi-Tsen Chou

Emma Svensson
Sarah Hankins
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz
Erin Sargent

Lorena Tseng
Madison Wood
Conner Beth Ball
Julia Johnson
Elizabeth Scholtes
Megan Knadler
Johanna Samuelsson
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay

Amy Chu
Karley Whittington
PAR 5 SCORING

Julia Johnson
Conner Beth Ball
Katrina Prendergast

Amy Chu

Christine Danielsson
Karen Zhang

Ana Gonzalez

Emily Baumgart
Shaelee Scarberry
Erin Sargent

Grace Frazier
Hannah Thiele
Trussy Li

Katia Mexsen
Megan Knadler

s
Nebraska
Ole Miss
g{gtsehington
Ole Miss
Tulsa
Tulsa
UTSA
Wyoming
Denver

gr rlatl%las
Minnesota

g{g&bington

g{g%\mgton
Cal Poly

Kansas
gr rlatlr%las
Wyoming
Kansas
Wyoming
Tulsa
UC Davis
Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Cal Poly
Wyoming
Tulsa
Ole Miss

glashington
tate

KiRas

Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Colorado State

g{g%\ington
UC Davis
Minnesota
UTSA
g{gtsehington
Tulsa
Wyoming
}(eréir\{grsity of
Nebraska
Denver
UTSA
Wyoming

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75

2.75

2.75
2.75

3.70

3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.25
4.25

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

EAGLES

Julia Johnson
Shaelee Scarberry
Tiffany Cha

BIRDIES

Conner Beth Ball
Madison Wood
Julia Johnson
Erin Sargent
Ana Gonzalez
Yi-Tsen Chou

Emma Svensson
Ellen Secor

Lorena Tseng
Katrina Prendergast
Anni Heck

Megan Knadler
Amy Chu

Shaelee Scarberry
Christine Danielsson

PARS

PB4 ba

Grace Kellar
Kate Lillie

Karley Whittington
Sera Tadokoro
Sophie Newlove

Beah Cruz
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Mary Weinstein

Michelle Kim
Jenny Krause
Sophie Hausmann
Lorena Tseng

Marie Lund-Hansen
Victoria Gailey

Ole Miss
Tulsa
Cal Poly

Ole Miss

UC Davis

Ole Miss
Wyoming
UTSA

Kansas

gr rgﬁaslas
Colorado State
Tulsa
Colorado State
Denver
Wyoming
g{glsehington
Tulsa

UC Davis

Kansas
Minnesota
Minnesota
s
Kansas
Denver
HoEhs
Ole Miss
Denver
I.éréir\{grsity of
Nevada
I.éréir\{grsity of
Tulsa

)g{g?er'nington

Nevada

» BIRDIEFIRE
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16
16

15
15
14

14
14
14

14
14

14
13

13
13
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 3 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course
Doubl

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Round 2 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course
Doubl

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

QWA OMNAPMAOS_ADEPDWWDdOAOSDS

Par

AQWARAPOPMNAMNAR_MDPDDWWOAOSDS

Yard
s

400
537
414
154
183
250
385
342
517
403
532
385
170
401
391
390
159
500

Yard
S

400
537
414
154
183
250
385
342
517
403
532
385
170
401
3901
390
159
500

e Eag
les

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Eagle
S

Birdie
s
11
5
7
14
7
31
5
12
15
7
25
5
10
10
9
12
8
12

Pars

60
65
62
51
62
46
40
59
63
51
53
59
56
49
61
56
64
60

Pars

44
44
55
63
31
46
43
53
53
51
40
48
58
56
44
60
61
50

Boge
ys
17
16
18
22
21
11
39
17
11
24

19
21
28
17
21
16
16

Boge
ys
38
34
25
20
55
12
36
27
18
25
10
30
15
17
34
17
14
24

Doubl

W wwnN o

NNPFPWWWNPFRPOFRPNODN

Doubl

NWWAaNNOFRPRONMNBEANNONE O

Other

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.11
5.17
4.19
3.16
3.16
3.84
4.52
4.10
5.00
4.38
4.80
4.33
3.19
4.29
4.16
4.12
3.13
5.09

Rnd
Avg
4.37
5.49
4.50
3.21
3.63
3.92
4.51
4.33
5.07
4.39
4.70
4.41
3.04
4.23
4.42
4.14
3.09
5.17

Par Yards Hole
4 400 1
5 537 2
4 414 3
3 154 4
3 183 5
4 250 6
4 385 7
4 342 8
5 517 9
4 403 10
5 532 11
4 385 12
3 170 13
4 401 14
4 391 15
4 390 16
3 159 17
5 500 18
Par Yards Hole
4 400 1
5 537 2
4 414 3
3 154 4
3 183 5
4 250 6
4 385 7
4 342 8
5 517 9
4 403 10
5 532 11
4 385 12
3 170 13
4 401 14
4 391 15
4 390 16
3 159 17
5 500 18
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Ron Moore Women's Intercollegiate

Dates: Oct 5-7, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 1 - Highlands Ranch Golf Course

Doubl
e Eag
les

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

QWA OMNAPMAOS_ADEPDWWDdOAOSDS

Yard
s

400
537
414
154
183
250
385
342
517
403
532
385
170
401
391
390
159
500

Eagle

S

Birdie
s
3
20
4
5
8
23
9
6
27
1
16
9

N = 010 01N
o

[y

Pars

54
41
57
47
58
59
33
53
50
54
58
49
54
50
56
50
54
50

Boge
ys
29
25
28
35
24

40
29
12
31
13
24
28
32
24
26
21
16

Doubl

Wk, M~ @

N ©

NOTONWE 00WM

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.38
5.14
4.29
3.40
3.18
3.80
4.52
4.31
4.81
4.43
5.03
4.37
3.26
4.37
4.22
4.43
3.27
4.97

Par Yards Hole
4 400 1
5 537 2
4 414 3
3 154 4
3 183 5
4 250 6
4 385 7
4 342 8
5 517 9
4 403 10
5 532 11
4 385 12
3 170 13
4 401 14
4 391 15
4 390 16
3 159 17
5 500 18
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